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04+925 3.85 0.40 37.00 29632.27 Bl Gl Aame
044950 3.45 0.40 36.50 29668.77 1 Gl dane gl
04+975 3.85 0.40 36.50 29705.27 R ]
05+000 3.75 0.40 38.00 29743.27 Gl Ol dana i)
05+025 5.55 0.40 46.50 29789.77 bl oyl dase i)
05+050 5.75 0.40 56.50 29846.27 i Ol dae )
05H75 5.85 0.40 58.00 29904.27 () Gl dae i
05+100 5.35 0.40 56.00 29960.27 okl (oad A
05+125 0.05 0.40 27.00 29987.27 b Gl dae )
05+150 0.25 0.40 1.50 29988.77 P ]
05+175 0.00 0,40 1.25 29990.02 Gkl gl An il
05+200 0.35 0.40 1.75 29991.77 e e
054225 0.15 0.40 2.50 29994.27 Gl gl Aas 3l
05+250 1.15 0.40 6.50 30000.77 Gl Gl Aame
05+275 0.00 0.40 575 30006.52 by Ol e 20
05+300 0.00 0.40 0,00 30006.52 Gl Gpal dae i
05+325 0.00 0.40 0.00 30006.52 ) gl e 2
05+350 0.85 0.40 4.25 30010.77 k) Gal das il
05+375 0.00 0.40 4.25 30015.02 R ]
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05+425 0.00 0.40 0.00 30015.02 Gl Gl A )
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05+600 1.45 0.40 11.50 30054.77 Gl el da 20
05+625 1.05 0.40 12.50 30067.27 il Gyl R 20
05+650 1.81 0.40 14.30 30081.57 (bRl Gl Aane 2
05+675 2.95 0.40 23.80 30105.37 ) Gyl )
05+700 8.25 0.40 56.00 30161.37 &kl G A )
05+725 4.07 0.40 61.60 30222.97 ol (A il
05+750 4.43 0.40 42.50 30265.47 Rl gl e gl
05+775 3.79 0.40 41.10 30306.57 3R (A g2
05+300 4.35 0.40 40.70 30347.27 S Cpaal eyl
05+825 3.75 0.40 40.50 30387.77 5 R0 (A i)
05+850 3.45 0.40 36.00 30423.77 R Gl A gl
05+875 2.95 0.40 32.00 30455.77 R Gyl da )
05+900 4.85 0.40 39.00 3049477 R Gl e il
05+925 4.45 0.40 46.50 30541.27 R Gl das 2
05+950 4.35 0.40 44.00 30585.27 R Coagl e g
05+975 4.50 0.40 44.25 30629.52 R Oyl Ayl
06+000 5.00 0.40 47.50 30677.02 R Bl dac 2
06+025 4.60 0.40 48.00 30725.02 A () da i)
06+050 4.55 0.40 45.75 30770.77 R gl Rane il
064075 4.10 0.40 43.25 30814.02 SRl gl e gl
06+100 4.15 0.40 41.25 30855.27 Gkl Oyl dane g2
06+125 5,75 040 49.50 30904.77 A Gl R il
06+150 4.50 0.40 51.25 30956.02 SR Gyl e il
06+175 5,15 0.40 48.25 31004.27 iR Gyl e g
06+200 5,15 0.40 52.00 31086.27 R Gyl e
06+225 5.35 __0.40 53,00 31109.27 SR gl e it
06+250 LSS 0.40 44.50 31153.77 SR gl Aae g3
06+275 3.40 0.40 3475 31188.52 R E)
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L)l yodiye


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

ALZAMHRKAN

<Ll ) sl (5 098 (o ABaall | oS 18 L play Fgdkl) Tpmcal £ (g 80 iy 1900 St
G 3 AR il ) § a8 ) ks oS e ) pURRY Ay el A (St (i
e (10) paliien
i  Aund Lkl oW e ol Bk B8y 3T sl (6)
Width ) B Volume Cum vl SlBada
(q.m.)
06+375 2,85 0.40 27.50 31301.27 Gl ol Aane il
06+400 2.85 0.40 28.50 31329.77 Skl Gl dane 1
2 =
06+425 2.95 0.40 29.00 31358.77 (bl Gl A 0
06+450 345 0.40 32.00 31390.77 il oyl dane
06+475 3.55 0.40 35.00 31425.77 (S ll gl e il
06+500 4.65 0.40 41.00 31466.77 (bl ol Aane il
06+525 3.60 0.40 41.25 31508.02 ol ougl dae )
06+550 2.75 0.40 31.75 31539.77 u !yl A g3l
06+575 435 0.40 35.50 31575.27 Bl Ol Aae il
06+600 3.65 0.40 40.00 31615.27 il oyl daee 5
06+625 3.05 0.40 33.50 31648.77 b gl A 1
06+650 3.10 0.40 30.75 31679.52 (i) gl e g2
06+675 2.81 0.40 29.55 31709.07 ikl ol A )
06+700 2.85 0.40 28.30 3173737 (bl gl e
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06+750 2.35 0.40 25.00 31789.87 (il oyl Aawe 20
064778 2.08 0.40 22.00 31811.87 (Bl payl Aaae 20
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S— 2 =
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06+975 0.00 0.40 0.00 31822.12 okl ol dame
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07+025 0.00 0.40 0.00 31822.12 e ]
07+050 0.00 0.40 0.00 31822.12 R ]
07+075 0.00 0.40 0.00 31822.12 (el gl A )
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